a federal savings Bank, by 
assignment dafed July 11. 
1997, and recorded Oct- 
ober 15, 1997, In Liber 
03515, Page. 938, of 
Washtenaw County Re­
cords, Michigan, on which 
mortgage there is claimed 
to be due as of the date of 
this notice the sum of 
Eleven Thousand Five 
Hundred Eighty One and 
70/100 Dollars ($11,581.70) 
Including interest at 
13.500% per annum.

Under the-power of 
sale contained In said 
mortgage, and pursuant 
to the statutes of the State. 
of Michigan, notice is 
hereby given that said 
mortgage will be fore­
closed B y  a  sale of the 
mortgaged premises, or

[...]

the Register of Deeds for 
the County of Washtenaw 
and State of Michigan, on 
the 6th day March, 1997, 
in Liber 03392, of Wayne 
County Records, on page 
0957. There Is claimed to 
be due on said Mortgage, 
as of October 27, 1997, 
principal and interest in 
the sum of Four Thousand 
Five Hundred Fifteen and 
54/100 Dollars ($4,515.54), 
plus 61/100 Dollars 
($0.61) interest per day 
thereafter, from October 
28, 1997.

No suit or proceedings 
at law or in equity has 
been instituted to recover 
the debt secured by said 
Mortgage or any pert 
thereof. Now, Therefore, 
by virtue of the power of

[...]

Deeds, for the County ol 
Washtenaw and State ot 
Michigan, on the 18th day 
of June, 1997, in Liber 
03445, of Washtenaw 
County Records, on page- 
0582, There Is claimed to 
be due on said Mortgage 
as of November 11, 1997, 
principal and interest in 
the sum of Four Thousand 
One Hundred Seven and 
37/100 Dollars ($4,107.37), 
plus One and 55/100 Dol­
lars ($1 55) interest per 
day thereafter, from Nov­
ember 12, 1997.

No suit or proceedings 
at law or In equity has 
been Instituted to recover 
the debt secured by said 
Mortgage or any part 
thereof. Now, Therefore, 
by virtue of the power ot